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TONDI CUP 2023/2024 Il ETAPP
PARKUUR 1 Tondi Cup | klass
Maalatid/ristid JUHTIMISPARKUUR

NIMI

Liisi Soodla

Kirke Gloor
Barbara Krik
Mette-Riin Rootalu
Henriette Parnoja
Helena Johanna Kohal
Karin Parn
Eva-Maria Parni
Oliivia Siibak

Liisa Nuut

PARKUUR 2

Hanna-Liis Puusta
Helena-Liisi Tiide
Maria Peetson
Hanne Suurvarav
Barbara Pullat
Berit Tilk

Ann Varik

Kart Aaremae
Grete-Kaisa Sepp
Marie Lee Bokals
Annemari Pajus
Kirsten Mie Reitmann
Cara Lass

Sille Sihiveer

PARKUUR 3
70/90 cm

Eva-Maria Parni
Hellin Tooding

Berit Tilk

Mariete Hulkko
Mariete Hulkko
Karmen Jarg
PARKUUR 4

Avatud kepphobustele
Maria Peetson

Margot Vasar
Hanna-Liis Puusta
Liisa Nuut

Mette-Riin Rootalu
Liisi Soodla

Karin Parn

Birgita Federova
Oliivia Siibak

Helena Johanna Kohal

HOBUNE

Areena 0
Mia 0
Nino -2
Nino -2
Willi -2
Mosse -2
Areena -2
Jarl -4
Nino -2
Willi -2

60/70cm kahefaasiline

| faas

Vilku 0
Reserva 0
Manny 0
Linda 0
Tante 0
Moona 0
Reserva 0
Reserva 0
Mandel 0
Mandel 0
Vilku 4kp 44.41
Ettur 4kp 50.51
Tante 4kp 51.99
Monte 11kp 64.02

Umberhiipetele

Romanesca Okp 44.84

Tess Okp 44.29
Olivier Okp 47.33
Blue Okp 48.51
Roos Okp 46.21
Odrina kukkus

29.02.2024

Il faas
Okp 23.96
Okp 25.22
Okp 25.89
Okp 26.25
Okp 26.32
Okp 26.90
Okp 28.82
6kp 38.05
7kp 39.30
8kp 44.08

UH
Okp 20.55
Okp 22.75
Okp 22.89
Okp 28.21

loobus

Puhtus-Kiirus/ JUHTIMISPARKUUR/50cm

Okp 26.90
Okp 28.07
Okp 29.64
Okp 30.80
Okp 31.13
Okp 31.45
-4kp 30.86
-4kp 31.28
-4kp 32.72
kukkus

kdérgus
70
60
60
70
70
70
60
60
60
60
70
70
70
60

kérgus
90
90
90
90
90
70




